FASTBRIDGE - Double Row
Technique
ILA - Internal Ligament Augmentation
GMReis - Fastlock | 02
Fastlock anchors are made of PEEK conform ASTM F 2026
and o� er Knotless technology for the surgeons.
The product was developed to perform ILA - “Internal
Ligament Augmentation” in the treatment of ligament

Anchors.
Fastbridge is a technique using  Fastlock anchors to treat injuries or tendon reinsertions through the
application of double rows of anchors and suture tapes.
USE OF ILA COMBINED WITH MINI EXPERT
FOR FLEXIBLE FIXATION WITH ZERO PROFILE
FASTBRIDGE - DOUBLE ROW TECHNIQUE
LISFRANC CMC SUSPENSOPLASTY
GMReis - Fastlock | 06
FASTLOCK KNOTLESS PEEK ANCHORS
 CODE    EYELETS Ø  LENGTH SUTURE
TAPE
SURGICAL
SUTURE
320-25070-SA Open 2.5 mm 7.0 mm - -
320-35085-SA Open 3.5 mm 8.5 mm -
320-35135-SA-PE3 Closed 3.5 mm 13.5 mm - -
320-351580-PE3 Closed 3.5 mm 15.8 mm - -
320-351580-PE1  Closed 3.5 mm 15.8 mm -
320-351580-PE2  Closed 3.5 mm 15.8 mm -
320-475191-PE4  Closed 4.75 mm 19.1 mm
320-475191-PE5  Closed 4.75 mm 19.1 mm
320-475191-PE2  Closed 4.75 mm 19.1 mm - -
320-55191-PE3  Closed 5.5 mm 19.1 mm
320-55191-PE5  Closed 5.5 mm 19.1 mm
320-55191-PE1  Closed 5.5 mm 19.1 mm -
INSTRUMENTAL FASTLOCK SA
CODE    DESCRIPTION
320-110  DRILL GUIDE
320-110-20-C FASTLOCK DRILL Ø2.0X110.0mm CANNULATED
320-110-22-C FASTLOCK DRILL Ø2.2X110.0mm CANNULATED
320-125 GUIDE WIRE Ø1.8mm
320-110-30-C FASTLOCK DRILL Ø3.0X110.0mm CANNULATED
320-110-35-C FASTLOCK DRILL Ø3.5X110.0mm CANNULATED
320-FL-35-SA FASTLOCK DRILL Ø3.5 mm SA
320-135  GUIDE WIRE Ø1.3mm
INSTRUMENTAL FASTLOCK
CODE    DESCRIPTION
320-110  DRILL GUIDE
320-110-27 FASTLOCK DRILL Ø2.7x110.0mm
320-110-27-C FASTLOCK DRILL Ø2.7X110mm
CANNULATED
320-FL-35 FASTLOCK TAP Ø3.5mm
320-110-34  FASTLOCK DRILL Ø3.4X110.0mm
320.FL-475  FASTLOCK TAP Ø4.75mm
320-110-37 FASTLOCK DRILL Ø3.7X110,0mm
320-FL-55  FASTLOCK TAP Ø5.5mm
320-135 GUIDE WIRE Ø1.3mm
Ø FASTLOCK ANCHORS DRILLS
Ø2.5 mm
S O F T  B O N E Ø2.0 mm